Hrebeniuk Roksolana Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Prosecutor's office of Zhitomir Oblast (Region), Acting
Prosecutor of the Region

Last position

July 20, 2016 Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/634
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/634

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhmida Anastasiia lhorivna daughter

Zhmida Ihor Oleksiiovych cohabitants
QUADRAONIX, LLC , ownership

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14817

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

MpokypaTypa XXNTOMNPCLKOT
obnacTi, 3acTynHuK
npokKypopa obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XNTOMUPCbKOT
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK
npokypopa obnacTi

MpokypaTypa XNTOMUPCbKOI
obnacTi, 3aCTyNHUK NMPOKypopa
obnacTi

Prosecutor's office of Zhitomir
Oblast (Region), Deputy
Regional Prosecutor

Prosecutor's office of Zhitomir
Oblast (Region), Deputy
Regional Prosecutor

MpokypaTypa X1UTOMUPCbKOT
obnacTi, Ha4anbHNK
ynpaBfiHHA NpeaCcTaBHULUTBA,
3aXUCTy iHTepeciB rpoMagsH
Ta Oep>XaBu B CYA
MPOKypaTypn XNTOMUPCLKOI
obnacTi

27 437,54

39 677,85

18 284,62

9 348,42

6 851,86

15 876,49

4 406,06

3 030,48

2 269,99

9 980,33

7 687,72

5492,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2dc7c9dc-6285-47ec-ab80-4e19f16d25c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c9bc0e56-90f3-494f-a781-a39cec3485a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ceebf91-91fc-4339-b36d-71bab0ef1a99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e66f324-cef4-4993-820b-6fe9d8f26d5e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f299f27a-7687-4251-b5ea-5e70d0985eab
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_229_184

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

100
000,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

130
000,00

130
000,00

95
000,00
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2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 303 930,00
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —

R
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 18,39

2015 —

2014 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 3200.0 sg. m (3) — 75.2 sq.
(1)

2018 1700.0 sg. m (2) — 75.2 sq.
(1)

2017 1700.0 sg. m (2) — 75.2 sq.
(1)

2016 1700.0 sq. m (2) — 75.2 sq.
(1)

2015 1700.0 sq. m (2) — 75.2 sq.
(1)

2014 1700.0 sg. m (2) — 75.0 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

il
CAREER:

2016 — till July 20, 2016

AUDI A3 2016

AUDI A3 2016

Ma3ga moaesnb 3 2008

Ma3aa mogenb 3 2008

Ma3na moaens 3 2008

Mazda 3 1598 ky6. cm. 2008

Prosecutor's office of Zhitomir
Oblast (Region), Acting Prosecutor
of the Region
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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